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Statewide Ticket and Transmission Data

October: 2017 / 2016 Comparison

Tickets Transmissions
2017: 176,494 2017: 986,175
2016: 176,522 2016: 996,521

Difference: 0.0% Difference: -1.0%



Statewide Ticket and Transmission Data

Year-to-Date: 2017/ 2016 Comparison

Tickets Transmissions
2017: 1,640,492 2017:9,271,405
2016: 1,656,274 2016: 8,993,273

Difference: -1.0% Difference: +3.1%



County Ticket Volume

October: 2017 Stats Compared with 2016

Type Ticket
GUILFORD 3 HR CNCL NEW RXMT UPDT TOTAL
2016 69 115 5,715 85 2,282 8,266
2017 128 130 6,399 172 2,721 9,550

+/- Var 85.5% 13.0% 12.0% 102.4% 19.2% 15.5%




County Ticket Volume

Year-to-Date: 2017 Stats Compared with 2016

Type Ticket
GUILFORD 3 HR CNCL NEW RXMT UPDT TOTAL
2016 1,149 1,033 58,268 1,064 22,090 83,604
2017 728 1,742 57,346 1,196 23,336 84,348
+/- Var -36.6% 68.6% -1.6% 12.4% 5.6% 0.9%
Work Total Ave
. Locates
Days  Tickets
per Day

210 84,348 402




County Ticket
Distribution

GUILFORD
ARCHDALE
BROWNS SUMMIT
BURLINGTON
CLIMAX

COLFAX

DEEP RIVER
FOREST OAKS
FRIENDSHIP
GIBSONVILLE
GLENWOOD
GREENSBORO
GREESONS CROSSROADS
GUILFORD

HIGH POINT
IRVING PARK
JAMESTOWN
JULIAN
KERNERSVILLE
MCLEANSVILLE
MONTICELLO

OAK RIDGE
PLEASANT GARDEN
SEDALIA
SEDGEFIELD
STOKESDALE
SUMMERFIELD
TROXLERS MILL
WHITSETT

9,550
125
88

18

34

11
133

6,424

1,270

181
32
50

121

291
55
11

174
352

152




Top 10 Callers/Guilford County

Rank Name Totals
1 A & A TRENCHING SERVICES, INC 1029
2 GAC CONSTRUCTION 897
3 ANSCO & ASSOCIATES, LLC 570
4 DITECH INDUSTRIES, LLC 469
5 DISTRIBUTION CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC 331
6 YATES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 282
7 J & JUNDERGROUND UTILITIES, LLC 228
8 UTILITY LINE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 218
9 UTILITY LINES CONSTRUCTION SERVICE, INC. 218

10 NEW WORLD UTILITIES 181




Meetings & Holidays

Thanksgiving Holiday
Nov. 23-24, 2017

The 24™ is an observed holiday. NC811 will
be open to accept all locate requests on
observed holidays. The observed holiday is
excluded from the three working day
notfice as well.

Located at: 2550 Operations
Way, Raleigh, NC.

On the corner of Operations
Way and Westinghouse Blvd.

January 16, 2018
10am to 4pm

NC811 Board
Meeting

4Q17

January 19%, 2018
Grandover Resort
Greensboro, NC




Events

WWw.ncéil.org

13th Annual American Greensboro Holiday Parade

Tobacco Tower Lighting

Saturday, December 2, 2017
Friday, December 1, 2017 Noon
06:00 PM Downtown Greensboro
American Tobacco Amphitheater
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EDUCATION LIAISON
PIEDMONT TRIAD REGION OF NC

The Education Representative is responsible for

coordinating and promoting the use and growth of

North Carolina 811, Inc. (NC 811) between non-member and member
utilities and excavators and promoting public awareness and education
concerning the use of NC 811.

Visit: http://www.nc811.org/employment.html to apply



http://www.nc811.org/employment.html

How can an 811 liaison help you today?

Get a PDF copy of this presentation at www.ncucc.org

Use the UCC Issues form to voice your concerns to both local and state level UCC
meetings in North Carolina. Available on both the NCUCC website and the NC811 app.

) f . facebook.com/nc811
Like and follow us on: twitter.com/NC_811



